Profec Kotnierz gwintowany
stal DN50 x 2" kotnierz DIN x
GW 16bar czarny PN10/16
(1180215)

@bevo



SPECYFIKACJE TECHNICZNE

Kolor

Materiat
Pofaczenie
Standard DIN
Kotnierz
Cisnienie
Rozmiar
Srednica

@ Zewnetrzna
Waga
Wysokos¢
Grubos¢

Sred. podziatowa
Otwoér na Srube

llo$¢ otworow

WYMIARY

czarny

stal

kotnierz DIN x GW

DIN 2566

PN10/16

16 bar

DN50 x 2"

60,3 mm

165 mm

241 kg

28 mm

18 mm

125 mm

18 mm

4

Jbevo

bringing water tolife



@Di-1 2"

PCD 125 mm

@Di-1
PCD
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